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CAD FILE
OR-MMACAP84X30

DWG  NO

WEIGHT

C.VACCA 00MMACAP84X30C12/15/10

02/09/11

02/10/11

J. LUCY

APPR

CHK
DWN

DATENAME REV

A

A.M.

SIZE

SHEETSCALE
NONE 1 OF 1

MM AIR CAP, AISLE COVER
RETRACTABLE 84"W 30'L, BLACK

TRACK

CASSETTE HOUSING
RETRACTABLE

SEMI-TRANSPARENT
VINYL COVER

86.00"

14.00"

30.00'

84.00"

(CABINETS
SOLD SEPARATELY)

NOTES:
MOUNTING HARDWARE INCLUDED
CAN ADJUST FROM 5' TO 30' IN 5' INCREMENTS


